Position

City Manager

City Clerk

Assistant To The City Manager
Administrative Assistant
Project Manager

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

City Council Member

Other Positions Held City

Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay
Half Moon Bay

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$194,008
$121,225
$113,483
$92,492
$6,594
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600
$3,600

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$47,276
$22,484
$30,460
$15,160
$1,989
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



