Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$194,008	\$47,276
City Clerk		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$121,225	\$22,484
Assistant To The City Manager		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$113,483	\$30,460
Administrative Assistant		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$92,492	\$15,160
Project Manager		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$6,594	\$1,989
City Council Member		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
City Council Member		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
City Council Member		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
City Council Member		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$3,600	\$0
City Council Member		Half Moon Bay	Administration	\$3,600	\$0